May 27' 2024 _ FR202400015 00000057196 "UNCLAEE:\:lE@:;fViO%:Bsz;a
June 2, 2024 1

June 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

2345678
910111213 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

Saturday, June 1

Sunday, June 2

Ferguson, Andrew -

7/2/2024 11:34 AM




FR202400015 00000057196 nuNcLAssIFiEBNe 208462024 July 2024
June 3, 2024 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 123 456
2345678 7 8 910111213
June 9 2024 910111213 14 15 14 1516 17 18 19 20
I 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31
30
Monday, June 3 Tuesday, June 4
| (b)(6)
[ ]10:00am - 10:30am M1 mgmt. Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - |_|11:00am - 11:30am Commissioner Ferguson Biweekly w/BCP Dir
Ferguson, Andrew Samuel Levine
[T111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS (https://ftczoomgov.com/| (b)(6) |
to call AF (202) 326-2112) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) [ (b)(6) |- Williams, Artdesha
(b)(6)
[_|3:15pm - 3:45pm Khan/Ferguson Weekly Meeting
(https://ftc.zoomgov.com| (b)(B)
| (b)(6) | Khan, Lina
Wednesday, June 5 Thursday, June 6
| (b)(B) | [[]10:00am - 10:30am Biweekly mtg's/ Bureau of Economics Front
[110:00am - 10:30am| (0)(5) [Microsoft Teams Office (Microsoft Teams Meeting;| (b)(6) | Ferguson, Andrew <
Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew [7111:00am - 11:45am BiWeekly Mtg. w/ Commissioners Ferguson &
[[111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg. w/ Commissioners Bedoya & BC Front Office (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew <
Ferguson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro < [112:00pm - 12:10pm BC Speaker Series m
(b)(6) [11:15pm - 2:15pm Lunch w/ Luther & Waldman (The Smith in Penn
Quarter, 901 F. St. NW)

D4:30pm - 5:00pm|(b)(7)(A) Meeting with Anisha (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew

Friday, June 7 Saturday, June 8
| (0)(6) |
[l (b)(5) [ Ferguson, Andrew

(b)(®)

Sunday, June 9

Ferguson, Andrew 2 7/2/2024 11:34 AM



June 10, 2024 -

00000057196 nuNcLAssIFiEBNe 208462024 July 2024

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 12 3 456
234567 8 7 8 910111213
June 16 2024 910111213 14 15 14 1516 17 18 19 20
r 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31
30
Monday, June 10 Tuesday, June 11
D10:003m - 10:30an'i (b)(5) |with Commissioner D11:15am - 11:45am Khan/Ferguson Weekly Meeting (Chairs Office /
Ferguson |{b){6|— Khan, Lina
(https://ftc.zoomgov.con] (b)(6) | | (b)(6) |
| (b)(6) |- Ferguson, Andrew |_|2:00pm - 2:30pm Introduction to Rep. Carter's Office - Ferguson,
Andrew

Wednesday, June 12
| (b)(6) |

Thursday, June 13

[110:00am - 10:30am Embassy of Japan mgt w/Commissioner -

Ferguson, Andrew

| (b)(6) |

| |6:30pm - 7:00pm Fireside chat pre-call - Alida Kass

Friday, June 14

[ ]12:45pm - 2:00pm Mercatus Center Webinar: A Conversation with
FTC Commissioner Ferguson

(b)(6)

(b)(B) [ Sirena Dib

Saturday, June 15

(b)(6)

(b)(6) |

Edwards, Clarke
[ 4:00pm - 6:00pm Event

[ ]1:30pm - 2:00pm|  (0)(5) iscussion (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -

Sunday, June 16

Ferguson, Andrew
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Monday, June 17

Tuesday, June 18

(b)(6)

| [110:00am - 10:30am Monthly Mtg. w/ Commissioners Ferguson &

]l (b)(5)
DB:OOam - 10:00am| (D)(T)A) priefing (Microso

Ferguson, Andrew
[111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS

- Ferguson, Andrew

t Teams Meeting) -

Office of International Affairs (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson,
Andrew <

[]10:30am - 11:00am Commissioner Ferguson Biweekly w/BCP Dir
Samuel Levine

Staff Briefing (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Chung, Habin
8 4:30pm - 8:00pm Event

Wednesday, June 19
[ |Agency closed

to call AF (202) 326-2112) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) < (https://ftczoomgov.com (b)(6)
|:|1:00pm - 1:30pm Khan/Ferguson Weekly Meeting l (b)6) |Williams, Artdesha
(https://ftc.zoomgov.com (b)(B) (b)(6) |
[ (b)(6) } kham Tina ] |_|1:‘!5pm - 2:00pm I (bY(T)A) [Meeting w/ Commissioner Ferguson
|:|3:00pm ~ 4:00pm| (0)(7)(A) |_ Cm. Ferguson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew

[]2:00pm - 2:30pm National HBPA Meeting

I b)(®)
| (b)(6) [ Ferguson, Andrew

[13:00pm - 4:00pm (BYT)A)
Meeting) - Williams, Artdesha

eeting (Microsoft Teams

Thursday, June 20

[110:00am - 10:30am Biweekly mtg's/ Bureau of Economics Front

Office (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew <
[7110:30am - 11:00am Monthly Mtg with Cmshr. Ferguson and OGC

(b)(6)

Friday, June 21
[T]8:30am - 9:30am Travel laptop - Weiser, Alan CTR

D10:003m - 11:00am Meeting | (b)(T)A)
(Commissioner Ferguson's Office) - Ferguson, Andrew

(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Hunt, Julia
[111:00am - 11:45am BiWeekly Mtg. w/ Commissioners Ferguson &
BC Front Office (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew <
(b)(6)
[ [12:00pm - 8:00pm Freedom of Thought Conference

Saturday, June 22

Sunday, June 23

[ 12:00am ANF in Taiwan >
[ 8:00am ANF flying to Taiwan >

Ferguson, Andrew
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Monday, June 24

Wednesday, June 26

Tuesday, June 25
. < ANF in Taiwan > . < ANF in Taiwan

[[111:00am - 11:30am Weekly All Staff Meeting (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Barnett, Gary

Thursday, June 27

| (b)(6) [ Robbins, David

Friday, June 28

Saturday, June 29
B < ANF in Taiwan > |l < 12:00am ANF in Taiwan
B < 4:00pm ANF flying to Washington

Sunday, June 30

B < ANF in Taiwan > [ < ANF in Taiwan

[]1:00pm - 2:00pm| (b)(5) | [75:00pm - 5:30pm Khan/Ferguson Meeting
| (b)(5) [ (https://ftc.zoomgov.com| (b)(6)
(https://ftc.zoomgov.com| (b)(6) | (b)(6) | Khan, Lina

(0)(T)A)

Ferguson, Andrew 5
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